
Fill in the gaps

Sha La La by Maria Sagana

Don't let anybody tell you what to be

Turn the music up and just sing it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

Dynamite all  (1)________  my body

Live  (2)________  life's so extraordinary

If you feel that state of mind

Everything's gonna be fine

You know it's all up to you

You've got the strings and  (3)________  fire too

Sing, Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

I only believe in my philosophy

Don't love the world if you don't  (4)________  yourself

Everybody

Everybody listen to the  (5)__________  I say

I don't  (6)________   (7)________  everybody say 

(8)__________  me

Get your  (9)____________  blasters and feel it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

Don't let anybody tell you what to be

Turn the music up and just sing it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

I live in a non-stopping party

I broke the rules,  (10)________  like February

If I could  (11)________  back time

I wouldn't change my life

You know it's all up to you

You've got the strings and that fire too

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

I  (12)________  believe in my philosophy

Don't love the world if you don't  (13)________  yourself

Everybody

Everybody listen to the words I say

I don't care  (14)________  everybody say  (15)__________ 

me

Get  (16)________  ghetto  (17)________________  and feel

it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

Don't let  (18)______________   (19)________  you what to

be

Turn the music up and just sing it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

But nothing's the same

Since you're gone

I try so hard to forget your loving

I remember  (20)________   (21)________   (22)________ 

it's cold

I  (23)________________  that, we all need someone

I don't  (24)________   (25)________  everybody say about

me

Get  (26)________  ghetto blasters and feel it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

Don't let anybody tell you what to be

Turn the music up and just sing it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

I don't care  (27)________  everybody say about me

Get your ghetto blasters and feel it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

Don't let anybody tell you what to be

Turn the  (28)__________  up and just sing it

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la

Sha la la la la 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. over

2. fast

3. that

4. love

5. words

6. care

7. what

8. about

9. ghetto

10. just

11. turn

12. only

13. love

14. what

15. about

16. your

17. blasters

18. anybody

19. tell

20. your

21. name

22. when

23. remember

24. care

25. what

26. your

27. what

28. music
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